(which have not yet been subject to a draw), or any aspect thereof, without notice at any 
time, for any reason which the Promoter reasonably deems necessary.  

4. The Competition commences on 17 October 2016 and ends on 10 December 2016, both 
days inclusive. During this period, a total of 124 (one hundred and twenty-four) runner-up 
prizes and 1 (one) grand prize will be given away, with the winners being announced on 13 
December 2016.  

5. All entrants of the competition are eligible to win the aforementioned prizes. All valid entries 
received on/before the closing date will be reviewed by a panel of judges who will short-list